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
w/ brick terrace & pool. Grand master suite w/ large walk-
in-closet & 3 additional bedroom suites plus study complete 
this beautiful estate.

Please Feel Free To Bring Your Clients!

Open NEW11-2

TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 3109076517

5+4
601 FOOTHILL RD

$8,350,000 TRADITIONAL

Storybook setting in coveted Beverly Hills Flats, on a 
commanding corner lot on dream worthy Foothill Rd. 
Rarely does a proper Traditional estate come to market in a 
prime 600 block location w/enormous backyard, oversized 
swimming pool & regulation size tennis court. Fully equipped 
quest house designed for entertaining off the sunlight patio. 
This spacious home features a family rm w/bar & living rm, 
brkfst rm & original kitch all creating the perfect base to 
redesign your ideal designer estate.

Lunch NEW11-2

SEE DOUBLE PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
Parnes/Harris/Antonio 310-733-8038

7+10
808 N ALPINE DR

$17,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

The bar has been set for the height of luxury living in the 
heart of Beverly Hills. The most desirable neighborhood in 
the world, with close proximity to Rodeo Dr, is the location 
of this palatial estate on approximately half an acre. This 
magnificent property was extensively remodeled in 2012 
with the finest materials and craftsmanship coupled with 
sophisticated design and décor. Private grounds with large 
grassy yard, pool, spa, gym/yoga studio, home theater, 
elevator.

Open NEW11-2

THE HEIGHT OF STYLE

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

6+8
820 N WHITTIER DR

$17,950,000

Prime Beverly Hills flats. Please visit www.820whittier.com 
for more information.

Drewfenton.com

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-133254

SOTHEBY'S INT. RLTY.
Simon Beardmore 3108926454

4+4
260 EL CAMINO DR

$10,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Luxurious Tuscan style Villa in the heart of Beverly Hills.  This 
impeccably remodeled home boasts a gourmet chefs kitchen 
complete with state of the art appliances, beautiful granite 
finishes, and custom built cabinetry.  Hardwood floors, 
stone tile, and a fireplace make it perfect for entertaining.  
Landscaped beautifully and includes a 2 car private garage.  
Close to shopping, fine dining, and fun. Ready for immediate 
move in. Showings by appointment only.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-129128

FURNISHED LUXURY IN TROUSDALE - 
COME FOR LUNCH!

COMPASS
Brent Watson 310-600-9119

4+5
1469 CARLA RIDGE

$29,500 1sty-MID-CENTURY

THE QUINTESSENTIAL, CLASSIC TROUSDALE MID-
CENTURY - Tremendous city and ocean views are only the 
start of what this totally remodeled and updated property has 
to offer. Gated, private & fully "turnkey" furnished i Expensive 
living room with stone fireplace, 12' ceilings & walls of glass 
opening to the new swimmers pool Front gated motor court 
has ample parking for many cars & the extensive exterior 
garden lighting presents a dramatic offering in this coveted 
location.

Blt-Ins

Lunch red32500
11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

AMAZING COMPOUND WITH OCEAN 
VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Benjamin Bacal 310-717-5522

5+8
1230 LA COLLINA DR

$17,500,000 SPANISH

Opportunity to build an over 30k sq ft, secured compound 
on 2.5 acres w/ocean views. The approach to this property 
is lined w/mature olive trees allowing the ultimate feel of 
complete privacy w/a bridge that’s reminiscent of Alila Villas 
in Bali & spans across the long driveway connecting the main 
house to the guesthouse. The property, designed in the 20’s, 
was originally adjacent to Greystone Mansion. This is an 
opportunity that only comes to market once in a generation.

2.5 Acres - Home w/Guest House - Private

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-148196

BEVERLY HILLS TENNIS COURT ESTATE.

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+7
9620 CEDARBROOK DR

$5,700,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

HUGE motor court welcomes you to this 6 bd/7 bath on 
almost ONE ACRE of land. English Country house w/
great Formal living room & family room. Formal dining near 
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

MLS#16-147908

BRIGHT TOWNHOUSE WITH EXQUISITE 
OCEAN AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310-463-1599

2+2.5
1764 PALISADES DR

$899,000 TRADITIONAL

Bright 2bd+2.5ba tri-level th w/views throughout. The main 
floor features a spacious & light filled din rm & liv rm w/ frpl, 
hrdwd flrs & floor to ceiling windows w/beautiful views. The 
remodeled kit w/upgraded finishes opens to a nice brkfst 
rm. The lrg mstr ste is on the upper level w/en suite ba & 
priv balc overlooking the tranquil ocean & mountain views.  
2nd bdrm located on the lower level w/fam rm, office area & 
priv pat. 2 car gar w/laundry. Comm pool, tennis, courts & 
fitness center.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#16-146734

FOR LEASE 4 + 4

SOUTHERN CA REALTY
Tory Raisin 310-490-9797

4+4
14815 BESTOR

$10,500 2sty-RANCH

Multi-level home, located close to the Village, available for 
lease. Large living room with hardwood floors & fireplace. 
Kitchen w/ butcher block center island, Viking range. Seating 
for six at the corner banquet kitchen table. Dining room w/ 
vaulted ceiling, a separate family room w/ fireplace, built in 
book shelves and access to the yard. There are 3 bed and 
2 baths down and the Master suite is upstairs w/ a large 
sitting area, fireplace and partial ocean views. Terraced yard 
w/ pool and spa.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-139542

MUST SEE ABOSULTELY GOREGOUS 
RENTAL OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310-573-7776

2+2
17368 W SUNSET #401

$4,900 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Mountain view condo at Guard Gated Edgewater Towers, 
across from beach. Hardwood flrs. Lrg LR wi/built ins & TV. 
Fab kit w/granite, brkfast bar, ss appl & beautiful cabinets. 
Dining area w/lovely fixture. Mstr bedrm w/ceiling fan & 
flat screen TV, 2nd BR w/ceiling fan. Bathrms done with 
quartz & onyx flooring. Crown molding, new closet doors, 
LED lighting, air handler, NEST thermostat, commercial 
grade dual pane windows & more.  Lease includes utilties. 
community pools, spas, tennis, gym & more!

YOU MUST SEE THIS PROPERTY!

Open NEW11-2 630 G6

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

CHARMING MID-CITY VILLAGE 
TRADITIONAL

KW BEVERLY HILLS
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

4+2
2109 S COCHRAN AVE

$639,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This charming 4 bedroom, 2 ½ bath Mid-City Traditional is 
the home you have been waiting for. Through a formal entry 
you will find a spacious home bathed in light. Laminate 
floors in the living & dining rooms lead you to the large eat-in 
kitchen with an open floorplan that is perfect for entertaining 
and includes newer stainless steel appliances & generous 
amounts of countertop space/cabinetry. The home is on 
a quiet residential tree-lined portion of Cochran Ave w/no 
direct access to Washington.

www.MidCityHouse.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

17 Mid-Wilshire Single Family

NEWLY REMODELED MID-WILSHIRE 
HOME

Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

3+2
1367 S COCHRAN AVE

$829,000

Fully remodeled masterpiece located in the Miracle Mile/
Mid-Wilshire area. This meticulous home with every attention 
to detail has an enhanced open floor plan. A beautiful kitchen 
with Carrera marble countertops, wine cooler and Elite 
appliances. Spectacular flooring and recessed lighting flows 
throughout the house.

Open NEW11-2
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#16-135146

GREAT NEW PRICE!  GORGEOUS 
SPANISH!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

4+5
541 N CAHUENGA BLVD

$2,849,000 2sty-SPANISH

Nestled between the LA Tennis & Wilshire Country Clubs in 
Hancock Park proper, this 4 bed / 4.5 bath Spanish (2 bed / 
2.5 baths down & 2 bed+ office/2 baths up) was gutted  w/
new 2nd story expansion + garage.  Intimate courtyard w/
fountain off dramatic barrel ceilinged living room; luxurious 
master suite;  Formal dining, gourmet kitchen, custom maple 
cabinets, stainless appliances. 180 ft deep yard with 44 ft 
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